IIIT Ranchi JoSAA cutoff 2023 Round 1
Institute
Institute
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi
IIT Ranchi
IIIT Ranchi

Academic Program Name Seat Type
Academic Program Name Seat Type
Computer Science and Engineering OPEN
Computer Science and Engineering OPEN (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering EWS
Computer Science and Engineering EWS (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering OBC-NCL

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering SC
Computer Science and Engineering SC (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering ST

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization OPEN
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization OPEN (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization EWS
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization OBC-NCL
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization SC
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization ST

Electronics and Communication Engineering OPEN
Electronics and Communication Engineering OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and Communication Engineering EWS
Electronics and Communication Engineering OBC-NCL

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering SC
Electronics and Communication Engineering ST
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specl OPEN
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec: OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specl EWS

Gender

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec: OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

(
(
(
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Speci OBC-NCL
(
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec' SC

(

Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec! ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
Opening Rank

8837
913
4296
200
8930
694
3636
183
2550
14315
1031
4390
8549
4663
2041
28546
1337
5370
10436
1049
6701
3426
28788
1868
5190
11959
1248
7508
2329

Closing Rank
Closing Rank

28160
1217
4623
200
10891
701
5795
183
3315
26592
1031
4397
10938
5748
2835
33641
1609
5552
13029
1049
7612
3556
32555
1868
5406
12440
1248
7644
3489



