IIIT Ranchi JoSAA cutoff 2023 Round 1					
Institute	Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute	Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8837	28160
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	913	1217
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4296	4623
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	200	200
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8930	10891
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	694	701
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	3636	5795
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	183	183
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2550	3315
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14315	26592
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1031	1031
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4390	4397
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8549	10938
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization	sc	Gender-Neutral	4663	5748
IIIT Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization	ST	Gender-Neutral	2041	2835
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28546	33641
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1337	1609
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5370	5552
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10436	13029
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1049	1049
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	6701	7612
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	3426	3556
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28788	32555
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	i OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1868	1868
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5190	5406
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11959	12440
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1248	1248
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	SC	Gender-Neutral	7508	7644
IIIT Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Spec	ST	Gender-Neutral	2329	3489